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17 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

Normalized 

AA score Rank

Gap for 

division

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$21 Hoop G$5:G$21 Ball I$5:I$21 Clubs K$5:K$21 Ribbon M$5:M$21 Total AD$5:AD$21

686 Samsonoff, Michaela SO3 Region 8(Z8) 49.800 (1) 13.500 (2) 13.650 (1) 11.850 (1) 10.800 (1) 0.000 50.700 (1) A

701 Juilfs, Danielle SO3 Region 5(Z5) 48.750 (2) 14.450 (1) 13.550 (2) 10.250 (5) 10.500 (2) 0.000 48.100 (2) 2.600 A

687 Scruton, Brittany SO3 Region 6(Z6) 45.200 (3) 13.300 (4) 11.100 (5) 11.100 (2) 9.700 (4) 0.000 44.400 (3) 3.700 B

693 Magee, Alexandra SO3 Region 3(Z3) 44.700 (4) 13.400 (3) 11.050 (6) 10.900 (3) 9.350 (5) 0.000 43.900 (4) 0.500 B

692 Cavenaile, Danielle SO3 Region 8(Z8) 43.250 (5) 11.850 (6) 11.250 (4) 10.300 (4) 9.850 (3) 0.000 43.100 (5) 0.800 B

690 Stratton, Lisa SO3 Region 4(Z4) 40.150 (7) 11.050 (7) 11.450 (3) 10.100 (6) 7.550 (9) 0.000 42.300 (6) 0.800 B

689 Belanger, Audrea SO3 Region 6(Z6) 40.600 (6) 12.400 (5) 10.800 (7) 9.400 (8) 8.000 (6) 0.000 40.400 (8) 1.900 C

700 Raines, Tegan SO3 Region 8(Z8) 38.450 (8) 10.900 (9) 10.650 (8) 9.650 (7) 7.250 (10) 0.000 40.600 (7) -0.200 C

691 Brash, Jayleen SO3 Region 6(Z6) 37.000 (9) 10.950 (8) 10.250 (9) 8.200 (11) 7.600 (8) 0.000 36.900 (9) 3.700 C

698 Wieczorek, Madeleine SO3 Region 3(Z3) 35.000 (10) 9.400 (10) 9.250 (10) 8.500 (9) 7.850 (7) 0.000 35.500 (10) 1.400 C

702 Klukas, Jodi SO3 Region 5(Z5) 30.550 (11) 9.050 (12) 8.750 (11) 8.300 (10) 4.450 (16) 0.000 34.100 (11) 1.400 C

695 Reinzuch, Kirsten SO3 Region 3(Z3) 30.200 (12) 8.350 (14) 8.100 (12) 7.650 (14) 6.100 (11) 0.000 31.500 (13) 2.600 D

696 Trim, Rachel SO3 Region 6(Z6) 30.200 (12) 9.400 (10) 7.850 (14) 7.850 (12) 5.100 (14) 0.000 31.400 (14) 0.100 D

694 Freund, Ashley SO3 Region 5(Z5) 27.250 (14) 6.650 (16) 7.450 (15) 7.550 (15) 5.600 (12) 0.000 28.200 (15) 3.200 D

688 Brooks, Christina SO3 Region 6(Z6) 26.750 (15) 8.850 (13) 7.950 (13) 7.850 (12) 2.100 (17) 0.000 31.600 (12) -3.400 D

699 Orcutt, Megan SO3 Region 6(Z6) 26.250 (16) 7.900 (15) 7.150 (16) 5.900 (16) 5.300 (13) 0.000 26.100 (16) 5.500 D

697 Steele, Joanna SO3 Region 6(Z6) 22.150 (17) 5.800 (17) 6.300 (17) 5.150 (17) 4.900 (15) 0.000 21.900 (17) 4.200 D
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